QUICKLINK
Engineering Data
HPGP Harmonic Planetary Gears
2 1019652 12/2014
Contents
1. General    ........................................................................................................................................... 03
1.1 Description of Safety Alert Symbols ...................................................................................................................................04

50A 5 11 15 21 33 45
65A 4 5 12 15 20 25
Ordering code
HPGP            14A              11 F0 E14.20          BL1 SP- --- - -
Table 9.2 Table 9.3
Backlash class
Ordering code Backlash
BL1   ≤ 1 arcmin
BL3  ≤ 3 arcmin
Output
Ordering code Description
F0 Output flange
J2/J20 Output shaft without key
J6/J60 Output shaft with key
10 1019652 12/2014
3.3 Technical Data
3.3.1 General Technical Data
Unit HPGP-11 HPGP-14
Ratio i [ ] 5 21 37 45 5 11 15 21 33 45
Repeatable peak torque TR [Nm] 10 13 13 13 30 30 30 30 30 30
Average torque TA [Nm] 6.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 17 20 20 20 20 20
Rated torque TN [Nm] 3.4 4.6 4.6 4.6 7.8 10 12 12 13 13
Momentary peak torque TM [Nm] 20 20 20 20 56 56 56 56 56 56
Maximum input speed (grease lubrication) nin (max) [rpm] 10000 6000
Average input speed
(grease lubrication) nav (max) [rpm] 3000 3000
Moment of inertia
with output flange (F0) Jin [x10-6 kgm²] 0.24 0.18 0.07 0.05 1.7 1.8 1.6 0.90 0.29 0.27
Moment of inertia
with output shaft (Jx) Jin [x10-6 kgm²] 0.40 0.19 0.07 0.05 2.3 1.9 1.7 0.93 0.30 0.28
Weight with output flange (F0) m [kg] 0.14 0.20 0.42 0.51
Weight with output shaft (Jx) m [kg] 0.18 0.24 0.54 0.63
Transmission accuracy [arcmin] < 5 < 4
Repeatability [arcmin] < ±0.5 < ±0.35
Backlash [arcmin] ≤ 3 ≤ 3 or ≤ 1
Torsional Stiffness K3 [x103 Nm/rad] 2.2 4.7
Ambient operating temperature [°C] 0 … 40 0 … 40
Output bearing
Dynamic radial load FR dyn (max) [N] 280 440 520 550 470 600 650 720 830 910
Dynamic axial load FA dyn (max) [N] 430 660 780 830 700 890 980 1080 1240 1360
Dynamic tilting moment Mdyn (max) [Nm] 9.5 32.3
Unit HPGP-20 HPGP-32
Ratio i [ ] 5 11 15 21 33 45 5 11 15 21 33 45
Repeatable peak torque TR [Nm] 133 133 133 133 133 133 400 400 400 400 400 400
Average torque TA [Nm] 47 60 70 73 80 80 200 226 226 226 266 266
Rated torque TN [Nm] 21 26 32 33 39 39 87 104 122 130 143 143